JULY 2024

ACTIVITIES
PROGRAMME

Independent Residents

Diana Isaac Village
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Week One
Monday 01 July

09:00 am Triple A Circuit Gym

09:45 am Table Games - Strategic Board Games Village Bar
10:00 am Triple A Circuit Gym

[1:00 am Triple A Functional Gym

01:00 pm Pool/Snooker Village Lounge
01:00 pm Petanque Petanque Piste
01:30 pm Rummikub Dining Room
01:30 pm Walking Group Village Bar
02:00 pm New Residents Welcome Village Lounge
02:00 pm Knitting Group Village Bar
04:00 pm Yoga - Chair Yoga with Melanie ™ Gym

Tuesday 02 July

09:00 am Triple A Circuit Gym

09:30 am Shopping Trip - New World Village Lounge
10:00 am Triple A Circuit Gym

[1:00 am Triple A Functional Gym

01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls Village Lawn
02:00 pm Wine Tasting - Esk Valley ™ Village Lounge
02:15 pm Table Tennis Gym

03:30 pm Village Choir - Rehearsal Gym

04:00 pm myRyman App Support with Tayara REC Desk

Wednesday 03 July

09:00 am Triple A Circuit Gym

10:00 am Triple A Circuit Gym

[1:00 am Triple A Functional Gym

[1:15am Out & About - The Plough Rangiora M Village Bar
01:00 pm Line Dancing Gym

01:00 pm Petanque Petanque Piste
01:00 pm myRyman App Support with Tayara REC Desk
03:00 pm Entertainer - Wendy Wiparata Village Lounge

04:00 pm

Indoor Bowls

Gym

Thursday 04 July

09:00 am

KEY: - Featured Event. $ - Paid events. ™ - Need RSVP

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.
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09:30 am Shopping Trip - The Palms Village Lounge
10:00 am Triple A Circuit Gym

[1:00 am Triple A Functional Gym

[1:00 am Spiritual Group - Christian Fellowship Movie Theatre
[1:30 am Online Art Class Virtual Events
04:00 pm Happy Hour Village Bar
05:00 pm Village Host Village Bar
09:00 am Triple A Circuit Gym

10:00 am Triple A Circuit Gym

[1:00 am Church Service - Catholic Movie Theatre
[1:00 am Triple A Functional Gym

01:00 pm Pool/Snooker Village Lounge
01:00 pm Petanque Petanque Gravel
01:30 pm Mahjong Dining Room
03:00 pm Guest Speaker - Speaker's Corner Village Lounge
04:00 pm Indoor Bowls Gym

04:00 pm Village Host Village Bar

Saturday 06 July

09:45 am Scrabble Dining Room
01:30 pm Housie Dining Room
01:30 pm Cards - 500 Village Bar
04:00 pm Village Host Village Bar

Sunday 07 July

09:30 am Tai Chi Movie Theatre
01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
02:30 pm Croquet Village Lawn
Week Two

Monday 08 July

09:00 am Triple A Circuit Gym

09:45 am Table Games - Strategic Board Games Village Bar
10:00 am Triple A Circuit Gym

[1:00 am Triple A Functional Gym

01:00 pm Pool/Snooker Village Lounge
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Petanque Piste
Dining Room
Village Bar
Movie Theatre
Village Bar

Pool

Gym

Village Lounge
Gym

Gym

Village Lawn
Reception
Gym

Village Lounge
Gym

01:00 pm Petanque

01:30 pm Rummikub

01:30 pm Walking Group

02:00 pm Village Manager Cuppa & Chat
02:00 pm Knitting Group

02:30 pm Aqua Aerobics with Caroline ™
09:00 am Triple A Circuit

09:30 am Shopping Trip - New World
10:00 am Triple A Circuit

[1:00 am Triple A Functional

01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls

01:00 pm Library Bus

02:15 pm Table Tennis

02:30 pm Support Group - Dementia
03:30 pm Village Choir - Rehearsal

04:00 pm myRyman App Support with Tayara

Wednesday 10 July

REC Desk

09:00 am Triple A Circuit

10:00 am Triple A Circuit

[1:00 am Triple A Functional

01:00 pm Line Dancing

01:00 pm Petanque

01:00 pm myRyman App Support with Tayara
03:00 pm Entertainer - John Clark

04:00 pm Indoor Bowls

06:15 pm Fine Dining

Thursday |1 July

Petanque Piste
REC Desk
Village Lounge
Gym

Dining Room

09:00 am Triple A Circuit

09:30 am Shopping Trip - The Palms

10:00 am Triple A Circuit

10:15 am Out &About - Southern Ballet ™
[1:00 am Triple A Functional

[1:00 am Church Service - Latimer

02:00 pm Bookclub - Reader's Corner
02:45 pm Entertainer - David Petri

KEY: - Featured Event. $ - Paid events. ™ - Need RSVP

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.

Gym
Village Lounge
Gym
Village Lounge
Gym
Village Lounge
Village Lounge
Village Lounge
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04:00 pm
05:00 pm

Happy Hour
Village Host

Village Bar
Village Bar

Friday 12 July

09:00 am Triple A Circuit

10:00 am Triple A Circuit

[1:00 am Church Service - Catholic

[1:00 am Triple A Functional

01:00 pm Pool/Snooker

01:00 pm Petanque

01:30 pm Mahjong

02:30 pm Quiz - Olympics Theme with Tayara
04:00 pm Indoor Bowls

04:00 pm Village Host

Saturday |3 July

Gym

Gym

Movie Theatre
Gym

Village Lounge
Petanque Gravel
Dining Room
Dining Room
Gym

Village Bar

09:45 am Scrabble

01:30 pm Housie

01:30 pm Cards - 500

04:00 pm Village Host

05:00 pm Entertainer - Winter Dance with Neville Barrie ™

Dining Room
Dining Room
Village Bar
Village Bar
Village Lounge

Sunday [4 July

Movie Theatre
Bowling Green

Village Lawn

Gym

Village Bar
Gym

Gym

Village Lounge
Village Lounge
Petanque Piste
Dining Room

Village Bar

09:30 am Tai Chi

01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls

02:30 pm Croquet

Week Three

09:00 am Triple A Circuit

09:45 am Table Games - Strategic Board Games
10:00 am Triple A Circuit

[1:00 am Triple A Functional

[2:15 pm Out &About - Great Hall Concerts and Afternoon Tea ™
01:00 pm Pool/Snooker

01:00 pm Petanque

01:30 pm Rummikub

01:30 pm Walking Group

KEY: - Featured Event. $ - Paid events. ™ - Need RSVP

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.
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02:00 pm
04:00 pm

Knitting Group

Yoga - Chair Yoga with Melanie ™

Village Bar
Gym

Tuesday 16 July

09:00 am Triple A Circuit Gym

09:30 am Shopping Trip - New World Village Lounge
10:00 am Resident Training - Safe Drive Course with Age Concern Movie Theatre
10:00 am Triple A Circuit Gym

[1:00 am Triple A Functional Gym

01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls Village Lawn
02:15 pm Table Tennis Gym

03:30 pm Village Choir - Rehearsal Gym

04:00 pm myRyman App Support with Tayara REC Desk

Wednesday |7 July

09:00 am Triple A Circuit Gym

10:00 am Triple A Circuit Gym

[1:00 am Triple A Functional Gym

[1:15am Out &About - The Office Café Waikuku ™ Village Bar
[1:30 am Tai Chi Virtual Events
01:00 pm Line Dancing Gym

01:00 pm Petanque Petanque Piste
01:00 pm myRyman App Support with Tayara REC Desk
03:00 pm Entertainer - Vicky Village Lounge
04:00 pm Indoor Bowls Gym

Thursday 18 July

09:00 am Triple A Circuit Gym

09:30 am Shopping Trip - The Palms Village Lounge
10:00 am Triple A Circuit Gym

[0:15 am Out &About - Brain Tree Facility ™ Village Lounge
[1:00 am Triple A Functional Gym

[1:00 am Spiritual Group - Christian Fellowship Movie Theatre
02:00 pm Ballroom Dancing - Social Dance with Mark & Deb ™ Gym

02:45 pm Entertainer - John Clarke Village Lounge
04:00 pm Happy Hour Village Bar
05:00 pm Village Host Village Bar
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Friday 19 July

09:00 am
10:00 am
[1:00 am
[1:00 am
01:00 pm
01:00 pm
01:30 pm
03:00 pm
04:00 pm
04:00 pm
05:30 pm

Triple A Circuit

Triple A Circuit

Church Service - Catholic
Triple A Functional

Pool/Snooker

Petanque

Mahjong

Guest Speaker - Speaker's Corner
Indoor Bowls

Village Host

Entertainer - Dance with D] Mealofa

Gym

Gym

Movie Theatre
Gym

Village Lounge
Petanque Gravel
Dining Room
Village Lounge
Gym

Village Bar
Village Lounge

Saturday 20 July

09:45 am
01:30 pm

Scrabble

Housie

Cards - 500

Movie - Singin' in the Rain

Village Host

Sunday 21 July

Dining Room
Dining Room
Village Bar
Movie Theatre

Village Bar

09:30 am Tai Chi

01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls
02:30 pm Croquet
Week Four

Movie Theatre
Bowling Green

Village Lawn

Monday 22 July

09:00 am Triple A Circuit

09:45 am Table Games - Strategic Board Games
10:00 am Triple A Circuit

[1:00 am Triple A Functional

[1:30 am Charity Fundraiser - Sausage Sizzle
01:00 pm Pool/Snooker

01:00 pm Petanque

01:30 pm Rummikub

01:30 pm Walking Group

02:00 pm Knitting Group

02:30 pm Aqua Aerobics with Caroline M
KEY: - Featured Event. $ - Paid events. ™ - Need RSVP

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.

Gym

Village Bar

Gym

Gym

Cafe's Outdoor Space
Village Lounge
Petanque Piste
Dining Room

Village Bar

Village Bar

Pool
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Tuesday 23 July

09:00 am
09:30 am
10:00 am
[1:00 am
01:00 pm
01:00 pm
02:15 pm
02:15 pm
03:00 pm
03:30 pm
04:00 pm

Triple A Circuit

Shopping Trip - New World
Triple A Circuit

Triple A Functional
Outdoor Bowls

Library Bus

Guest Speaker - Neat Spaces with Helen Pidwerbesky.

Table Tennis
Support Group - Mobility
Village Choir - Rehearsal

myRyman App Support with Tayara

Gym

Village Lounge
Gym

Gym

Village Lawn
Reception
Village Lounge
Gym

Village Lounge
Gym

REC Desk

Wednesday 24 July

09:00 am
09:00 am
10:00 am
[1:00 am
01:00 pm
01:00 pm
01:00 pm
03:00 pm
04:00 pm

Out & About - Methven Hot Pools $45.00 ™

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Line Dancing

Petanque

myRyman App Support with Tayara

Entertainer : Phil Chapman

Indoor Bowls

Thursday 25 July

Village Bar

Petanque Piste
REC Desk
Village Lounge
Gym

09:00 am
09:30 am
10:00 am
[1:00 am
[1:00 am
[1:00 am
01:00 pm

04:00 pm
05:00 pm

Triple A Circuit

Shopping Trip - The Palms
Triple A Circuit

Te Reo for Beginners

Triple A Functional

Spiritual Group - Christian Fellowship

Charity Fundraiser - Leukaemia & Blood Cancer Speaker

~

Happy Hour
Village Host

Friday 26 July

Gym
Village Lounge
Gym
Virtual Events
Gym
Movie Theatre

Dining Room

Village Bar
Village Bar

09:00 am Triple A Circuit
10:00 am Triple A Circuit
KEY: - Featured Event. $ - Paid events. ™ - Need RSVP

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.
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10:30 am Olympic Themed Triple A Class Gym

[1:00 am Church Service - Catholic Movie Theatre
01:00 pm Pool/Snooker Village Lounge
01:00 pm Petanque Petanque Gravel
01:30 pm Mahjong Dining Room
02:30 pm Mini Games - DI Olympics Game Opening Ceremony Village Lounge
04:00 pm Indoor Bowls Gym

04:00 pm Village Host Village Bar

Saturday 27 July

09:45 am Scrabble Dining Room
01:30 pm Housie Dining Room
01:30 pm Cards - 500 Village Bar
04:00 pm Entertainer - Me n' Dad Singalong with Al & Cath Village Lounge
04:00 pm Village Host Village Bar

Sunday 28 July

09:30 am Tai Chi Movie Theatre
01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
02:30 pm Croquet Village Lawn
Week Five

09:00 am Triple A Circuit Gym

09:45 am Table Games - Strategic Board Games Village Bar
10:00 am Triple A Circuit Gym

10:30 am Residents' Birthday Celebration - July Village Lounge
[1:00 am Triple A Functional Gym

12:15 pm Out &About - Nature Photography & Tea in Kaiapoi ™ Village Lounge
01:00 pm Pool/Snooker Village Lounge
01:00 pm Petanque Petanque Piste
01:30 pm Rummikub Dining Room
01:30 pm Walking Group Village Bar
02:00 pm Knitting Group Village Bar

Tuesday 30 July

09:00 am Triple A Circuit Gym
09:30 am Shopping Trip - New World Village Lounge
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10:00 am Triple A Circuit Gym

[1:00 am Triple A Functional Gym

01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls Village Lawn
02:00 pm Mini Games - Rally Walk Village Outdoor
02:15 pm Table Tennis Gym

03:00 pm Mini Games - Ping Pong Bounce Battle Village Lounge
03:30 pm Village Choir - Rehearsal Gym

04:00 pm myRyman App Support with Tayara REC Desk
09:00 am Triple A Circuit Gym

10:00 am (;ut & About - Better Half Kitchen & Classic Car Museum Village Bar
10:00 am Triple A Circuit Gym

[1:00 am Triple A Functional Gym

01:00 pm Line Dancing Gym

01:00 pm Petanque Petanque Piste
01:00 pm myRyman App Support with Tayara REC Desk
03:00 pm Entertainer - Audra Village Lounge
04:00 pm Indoor Bowls Gym

KEY: - Featured Event. $ - Paid events. ™ - Need RSVP

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.

Page 10
Printed on 25 June 05:17 PM



